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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Parenti4036
Airborne

9.350 9.300 9.4009.200 37.250
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella De Leon4086
Rodina

8.525 9.525 9.3009.075 36.425
4 1 3 2 2 

2 

Jenna Bowsher4018
Airborne

8.750 8.950 8.7009.525 35.925
3 3 1 6 3 

3 

Maile Dougherty4052
Edge

8.500 8.900 9.0258.950 35.375
5T 4 5 4 4 

4 

Cassidy Wo4034
Airborne

8.400 8.250 8.4509.000 34.100
7T 8 4 10 5 

5 

Sophia Villeneuve4017
Airborne

8.800 8.700 8.5008.050 34.050
2 5 12 8T 6 

6 

Natalie Gregorek4033
Airborne

8.300 8.050 9.0508.425 33.825
9 9T 7 3 7 

7 

Kelly Ilmi4032
Airborne

8.100 8.050 8.7258.600 33.475
10 9T 6 5 8 

8 

Giselle Gutierrez4122
Technique

7.950 8.425 8.5758.275 33.225
12 6T 9 7 9 

9 

Kristin Lin4030
Airborne

8.400 8.425 7.5008.350 32.675
7T 6T 8 16 10 

10 

Gianna Martino4009
Accel

8.500 7.600 8.5007.950 32.550
5T 12 13 8T 11 

11 

Ciara Marciano4124
Technique

7.750 7.350 8.4258.125 31.650
14 13T 10 11 12 

12 

Rowan Watson4126
Technique

7.900 7.350 8.0758.100 31.425
13 13T 11 14 13 

13 

Priscilla Nguyen4037
Airborne

8.050 7.900 7.8007.575 31.325
11 11 16 15 14 

14 

Eridanna Garmashova4087
Rodina

7.300 6.700 8.3257.850 30.175
17 16 15 12 15 

15 

Grace Samra4005
Accel

7.350 6.600 8.1757.925 30.050
15T 17 14 13 16 

16 

Alexandra Gilbert4113
Technique

7.350 7.300 7.3006.750 28.700
15T 15 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


